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Geringstes Reitgewicht in Rennen 2011
sortiert nach Alphabet

Ahern, Edward
Allers, Victoria
Amm, Stephanie
Andres, Dusan
Andrews, Georgina
Attou, Loic

Badel, Alexis
Bakker, Mariska
Baltromei, Vanessa
Banks, James
Baratti, Mario
Barzalona, Mickael
Batist, Angeline M.J.
Beckmann, Janine
Benoist, Gregory
Berger, Michael
Berry, Francis M.
Best, Andre
Bienefeld-Brands, Lisa
Biel3, Larissa

Bitala, Tomas
Blumenauer, Michelle
Bocskai, Georg
Boeuf, Dominique
Bohl, Johanna
Bojko, Jozef

Bollien, Anneliese
Bonhoff, Cay
Bonilla, Davy

Bonk, Ronny

Bradik, Pavel

Braem, Glen

Brand, Irma

Braye, Kevin
Brenner, Tobias
Breux, David

Breux, Jean-Michel
Breux, Stephane
Bromann, Anna-Katharina
Bruggemann, Silke
Bruning, Josephine
Buick, William
Burkard, Anja

Burri, Catherine
Buscheinen jr, Jakob

Cadeddu, Michael
Carson, William A.
Carvalho, Jean-Pierre
Caspari, Viviene
Castellier, Sebastien
Cerny, Vladimir
Chalmers, Neil

Chan, Cevin
Clijmans, Koen
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Cl6s, Benjamin
Crastus, Anthony

Dams, Laura Manuela
Danielewski, Vanessa
Daroszewski, Sonja
de Azeredo, Valmir

de Boinville, Nicolai
de Granvilliers, Blanche
de Koninck, Bart

de Landtsheer, Jurgen
De Sousa, Silvestre
de Vries, Adrie
Declercq, Diego
Demuro, Mirco

Deno, Patrick

Dettori, Lanfranco
Donkor, Kim

Doyle, Andrew

Dwyer, Martin J.

Ehl, Selina

Ehlen, Dietrich

Engelke, Michael
Erdenebileg, Jantzannovov
Ermashev, Nadine

Ernst, Louisa

Faglain, Gaetan
Fahy, John P.
Falland, Wenke
Fallon, Kieren
Fatura, Duygu
Fleiner, Claudia
Flierman, Paula
Forster, Jana
Forster, Michele
Frank, Daniela
Frank, Eugen
Fries, Prof.Dr.Reinhard
Frolik, Erich
Fuhrmann, Dirk

Gabriel, Laura Jana
Ganbat, Bayansaikhan
Garcia-Dubois, Delphine
Gibson, Patrick

Gier, Mark

Glomba, Andrea
Goossens, Dick

Goritz, Andreas

Gratz, Nadine

Gredilla, Pablo

Grewe, Henk

Grimmer, Jonas

Grobe, Caroline
Grosjean, Julien
GroBmann, Meik

Grub, Sophie

Guanti, Fernando
Gueracague, Jean-Gilles
Guyon, Maxime

Haase, Michael
Hagemann, Mareike
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Hamann, Henning
Hammer-Hansen, Lennart
Hanagan, Paul
Hanotel, Christian
Heeger, Lisa
Heinrich, Beate
Helfenbein, Andreas
Hellier, Terence
Hellyn, Stefan
Henriksson, Tina
Herresthal, Eva Maria
Hind, Gary

Hofer, Stefanie
Hofer, Tamara
Holland, Darryll
Huber, Corinna

Huet, Thomas

llic, Dragan
Irmer, Katharina

Jadwiszczak, Szymon
Johansen, Jacob
Johansson, Fredrik
Johnson, Paul Andrew
Joschko, Insa
Juracek, Rastislav

Kannenberg, Vanessa
Kaufmann, Ina
Kelemen, Monika
Kelly, Niall

Keniry, Liam P.
Kennemore, Russell
Kerekes, Karoly
KielRer, Traudel

King, Rachel
Kingscote, Richard
Kirby, Adam

Kjaer, Kjetil

Klein, Bohumil

Klie, Gina

Klitzsch, Michele Kristin
Klodawska, Agnieszka
Knorrenschild, Jennifer
Kochan, Celine
Kocman, Jakub
Koplik, Rene

Korbus, Jennifer
Korpas, Jan

Korytar, Vlastislav
Krowicki, Piotr

Kuntz, Maik

Kurdu, Emrah

Lammers, Dr. Lydia
Lane, Martin J.
Laznovska, Olga
Lefebvre, Fabien
Lehmann, Melina
Lemaire, Christophe-Patrice
Lenneblad, David
Leutwiler, Sarah
Lippert, Carolin
Luce, Andreas
Lynch, Fergal
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Man, Brecht

Maniezzi, Luca
Marchelli, Raphael
Marcialis, Elisabetta
Marcialis, Jessica
Marinov, Julian
Martinez, Manuel
Masure, Gaetan

Matl, Bohuslav

Mattes, Lena Maria
Mayer, Andrea-Diana
McCann, David Samuel
Mendizabal, loritz
Mescam, Mikael
Michaelis, Jana Christin
Minarik, Filip

Moffatt, Darren
Monfort, Edouard
Morris, Luke

Mosse, Gerald
Mostova, Ina
Mouchova, Hana
Moulin, Soufyane
Muller, Cecila

Mduller, Marta

Murke, Manuela
Murtagh, Johnny Patrick

Nagy, Tamas
Neureuther, Karl-Heinz
Neuroth, Jan-Erik
Newnes, William
Novak, Marcel

Nowak, Sara

Nowara, Justin

Oelerking, Nicol
O'NEeill, Dane
Oslislo, Sabrina

Page, Jacqueline
Palik, Jan

Palik, Jiri

Panov, Wladimir
Papke, Maria
Pasquier, Stephane
Pattinson, Kenneth Paul
Pattinson, Silvia
Pecheur, Maxim
Pedroza, Eduardo
Pejskova, Helena
Peslier, Olivier
Pferrer, Sabrina
Piechulek, Rene
Pietrasiewicz, Jadey
Pietsch, Alexander
Pinna, Nicola
Pledl, Claudia
Porcu, Daniele
Potters, Toni

Prat, Flavien
Probert, David

Queally, Thomas Peter
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65,0
52,0
56,5
52,0
51,0
50,0
48,0
53,5
51,0
58,0

51,0
65,5
56,0
64,5
67,0
58,5
55,0

52,5
58,0
54,0

51,0
55,5
51,5
53,5
51,0
55,0
55,0
54,0
50,0
54,5
60,0
58,0
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Quinn, James Anthony

Rank, Stephanie
Ratering, Janine
Recher, Jeremy
Reichert, Steffi
Reiter, Nadine
Richert, Ronan
Richter, Anja
Richter, Norman
Rispoli, Umberto
Roberts, Christopher
Roesch, Birgit
Roggendorf, Tamara
Rogl, Julia

Rose, Susanne
Rosenbaum, Annika
Ruis, Sylvain

Safar, Jaromir
Sanders, Seb
Schiergen, Dennis
Schikora, Alessandro
Schilling, Sandra
Schistl, Rafael
Schleppi, Sven
Schlotthauer, Andreas
Schmidt, Miriam
Schmitt, Kirsten
Schmitz, Tanja
Schnakenberg, Janin
Schnakenberg, Oliver
Schneider, Andrea
Schotten, Christin

Schreiner-Bohlen, Barbel

Schrdder, Aline
Schulepov, Victor
Schulze, Dr. Thorben
Schulze, Jessika
Schumacher, Rebecca
Schurig, Tom
Seidl, Martin
Selms, Nico
Sherwood, Jack
Silverio, Jose-Luis
Simunek, Libor
Sloup, Lukas
Smida, Zdenko
Smullen, Patrick J.
Sovka, Josef
Spanu, Frederic
Srnec, Martin
Stappaerts, Sascha
Starke, Andrasch
Stott, Mark

Streng, Gabriela
Streu, Bettina
Stilpner, Josefine
Suain, Chloe
Suborics, Andreas
Suerland, Marvin
Swinnens, Michelle
Szczepurek, Linda

Thom, Antje
Thulliez, Thierry
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60,0
55,0
52,0
52,5
49,0
61,5
66,0
54,0
56,0
54,0
54,0
53,5
63,0
55,0
49,5
48,0
49,0
48,5
64,0
52,0
67,0
66,5
53,5
58,0
68,5
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Timmermann, Ulrike
Timpelan, Marc

Togel, Corinna
Torres-Wengemuth, Hillit

Urbanek, Lubos

van Belleghem, Dylan
van De Keere, Pascal
van den Troost, Toon
Velek, Ondrej

Veron, Fabrice
Victoire, Johan

Wagner, Nina

Wandt, Sabrina

Watlow, Martin
Wauwermans, Jarne
Weber, Berit

Weber, Marion

Wedig, Helmut Richard
Wehrel, Eric

Weidner, Katrin

Weis, Alexander
WeilRmeier, Fabian Xaver
WeilRmeier, Marian Falk
Werning, Clarissa Christina
Werning, Pascal Jonathan
Werron, Iris

Will, Julia

Winston, Robert Francis
Wlodkowski, Susanne
Woodburn, Kevin

Waulf, Sarina

Wyss, Urs

Zatloukal, Milan

Zeidan, Nadia

Zuraw, Anna-Doreen
Zwingelstein, Eva-Maria
Zyber, Saskia

64,0
61,0
55,5
55,0

65,0

55,5
53,0
51,0
60,0
51,0
54,5

53,0
50,0
51,0
55,0
54,0
59,0
68,5
55,5
58,5
57,0
56,0
60,0
51,0
55,0
68,0
53,5
53,0
50,5
62,5
53,5
69,0

57,0
59,0
54,0
52,5
60,0
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